Purchase Order
22001128
22001128
22001128
22001398
22001398
22001398
22003693
22003693
22003693
23000648
23000648
23000648
23000669
23000669
23000669
23002975
23002975
23002975
24001517
24001517
24001517
24001555
24001555
24001555
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25000326
25003211
25003211
25003211

Fiscal Year Total Ordered Total Liquidated Total Balance Create Date Vendor

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

280.00

1,680.00

36,000.00

280.00

2,100.00

1,200.00

2,400.00

43,640.00

167,440.00

21,800.00

280.00

1,680.00

36,000.00

280.00

2,100.00

1,200.00

2,400.00

43,640.00

167,440.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21,800.00

08/31/2021

09/27/2021

04/18/2022

08/08/2022

08/09/2022

03/09/2023

09/14/2023

09/15/2023

07/11/2024

01/30/2025

77324

77324

77324

77324

77324

77324

77324

77324

77324

77324



Name
QUAVERED, INC.

QUAVERED, INC.

QUAVERED, INC.

QUAVERED, INC.

QUAVERED, INC.

QUAVERED, INC.

QUAVERED, INC.

QUAVERED, INC.

QUAVERED, INC.

QUAVERED, INC.

Address Line 1
65 MUSIC SQUARE WEST

65 MUSIC SQUARE WEST

65 MUSIC SQUARE WEST

65 MUSIC SQUARE WEST

65 MUSIC SQUARE WEST

65 MUSIC SQUARE WEST

65 MUSIC SQUARE WEST

65 MUSIC SQUARE WEST

65 MUSIC SQUARE WEST

65 MUSIC SQUARE WEST

Address Line 2 City
NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE

NASHVILLE

State
TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

Zip Code
37203

37203

37203

37203

37203

37203

37203

37203

37203

37203

Status
0 - Closed

0 - Closed

0 - Closed

0 - Closed

0 - Closed

0 - Closed

0 - Closed

0 - Closed

0 - Closed

8 - Printed



General Commodity

Requisition Department Location
22001484 SCHOL

22001720 SCHOL

22004640 SCHOL

23000713 SCHOL

23000881 SCHOL

23003627 SCHOL

24001758 SCHOL

24001830 SCHOL

25000407 SCHOL

25003743 SCHOL

Review Code Contract Quantity

1
PB

1
PB

15
PB

1

1
PB

1
PB

1
TIPS

46
PB

47

2

3

3

3

3

3
PB

46

Unit Price

280

2100

2400

280

2100

1200

2400

948.6957

3600

600

600

600

600

600

600

2100



Discount %



PO Detail Description

QuaverEd Music Resources

Quaver's K-5 SEL Resources

QUAVER'S PK-5 SEL LICENSE. EFFECTIVE FOR ONE YEAR.INCLUDED:*SEL RESOURCE TRAINING*QUARTERLY CONTENT UPD

QuaverEd's General Music Curriculum

SELK5-01-01d Quaver's SEL Resources - Grades K-5, 1-year license (6 seats per license)

PK-5 LICENSE

SEL CURRICULUM, WHOLE SCHOOL - K-5

QUAVERREADY, GR PK-5, EFFECTIVE THROUGH 7/1/24.

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR K-5, 2-YR LICENSE.LINE INCLUDES DISCOUNT

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR K, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR 1, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR 2, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR 3, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR 4, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR 5, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVERREADY RESOURCES - GRADES PK-5, 1-YEAR LICENSE



Description

QuaverEd Music Resources

Quaver's K-5 SEL Resources

QUAVER'S PK-5 SEL LICENSE. EFFECTIVE FOR ONE YEAR.INCLUDED:*SEL RESOURCE TRAINING*QUARTERLY CONTENT UPD

QuaverEd's General Music Curriculum

SELK5-01-01d Quaver's SEL Resources - Grades K-5, 1-year license (6 seats per license)

PK-5 LICENSE

SEL CURRICULUM, WHOLE SCHOOL - K-5

QUAVERREADY, GR PK-5, EFFECTIVE THROUGH 7/1/24.

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR K-5, 2-YR LICENSE.LINE INCLUDES DISCOUNT

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR K, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR 1, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR 2, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR 3, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR 4, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVER GENERAL MUSIC TN CURRICULUM GR 5, 2-YR LICENSE

QUAVERREADY RESOURCES - GRADES PK-5, 1-YEAR LICENSE



Dept/Loc

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL

SCHOL



